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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 06/11/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

POLITANO
POROPAT
POSTINGER
PRATESI
PUCCIO
PUGLIESE
QUAGLIA
QUARANTA

RAFFIN

NOME

MARIA FRANCESCA

DANIELE
ELEONORA
SARA
ROBERTA
CECILIA
CASSANDRA
MARTINA
MIRIAM

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

60
94
95
72
74
63
90
64
64




